Race Date
August 30, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Butler Area
Team Score (places): 95

151 Josh Rader

141 Patrick Fullerton
134 Noah Beveridge
143 Adam Knauer
135 Christopher Boyd
136 Travis Braund
147 Chad Pakozdi

~N o oA WN P

Team - Meadville
Team Score (places): 139

372 Matt Svetz

364 Louis McUmber
367 Kyle Rose

371 Jack Stevens
362 Evan Hixenbaugh
366 Shawn Peters
368 Nick Rose

370 Dan Shields

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Seneca
Team Score (places): 147

523 Phoenix Myers
522 Donovan Myers
524  Corey Nadolny
517 Gabe Jarema
515 Simon De Angelo
516 Andy Hanes

525 Nick Post

~NOoO O WN P

Team - Allderdice
Team Score (places): 177

89 Floyd Nichols
91 Josh Somers
83 Amadou Diallo
80 Jonah Berger
82 Willem DeBoer
85 Peter Ganovsky
84 Yoni Eglash

~NOoO oA WN P

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position -
Sr 4 4
Sr 10 14
Fr 26 40
Sr 27 67
Sr 28 95
So (70) (165)
So (95) (260)
Finish Position -
Sr 5 5
Sr 15 20
Sr 19 39
So 43 82
Jr 57 139
So (61) (200)
So (84) (284)
Jr More Than 7
Finish Position -
So 8 8
So 16 24
Sr 22 46
So 35 81
Sr 66 147
Jr (74) (221)
Fr (82) (303)
Finish Position -
Sr 9 9
Sr 11 20
So 24 44
So 55 99
Jr 78 177
Jr (80) (257)
So (128) (385)

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 17:32.4

17:00.3 17:00.3 0:00.0
17:14.0 34:14.3 0:13.7
17:48.9 52:03.2 0:48.6
17:49.3 1:09:52.5 0:49.0
17:49.7 1:27:42.2 0:49.4
19:11.7 1:46:53.9 2:11.4
20:01.2 2:06:55.2 3:00.9
2
Average Time: 17:49.3
17:00.8 17:00.8 0:00.0
17:28.9 34:29.7 0:28.1
17:36.0 52:05.8 0:35.2
18:11.9 1:10:17.7 1:111
18:48.7 1:29:06.5 1:47.9
18:54.6 1:48:01.1 1:53.8
19:33.7 2:07:34.8 2:32.9
20:15.0 2:27:49.9 3:14.1
3
Average Time: 17:52.8
17:10.3 17:10.3 0:00.0
17:29.2 34:39.5 0:18.9
17:42.4 52:21.9 0:32.1
18:00.2 1:10:22.1 0:49.9
19:02.2 1:29:24.4 1:51.9
19:16.7 1:48:41.2 2:06.4
19:30.1 2:08:11.4 2:19.8
4
Average Time: 18:04.6
17:13.5 17:13.5 0:00.0
17:15.7 34:29.3 0:02.1
17:47.1 52:16.5 0:33.6
18:43.5 1:11:00.0 1:29.9
19:23.3 1:30:23.4 2:09.7
19:25.7 1:49:49.1 2:12.1
21:10.9 2:11:00.0 3:57.3

08/30/2014 12:15:23



Race Date McDowell Invitational

August 30, 2014 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Cathedral Prep Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 183 Average Time: 18:04.7
1 176 Evan Fritzke Jr 25 25 17:47.7 17:47.7 0:00.0
2 177 Kevin Haight So 29 54 17:50.7 35:38.4 0:02.9
3 179 BaileyKlein Jr 32 86 17:58.3 53:36.8 0:10.6
4 194 Roman Zegarelli So 47 133 18:20.5  1:11:57.3 0:32.8
5 175 John Dey Jr 50 183 18:26.5 1:30:23.9 0:38.8
6 180 Jack Lindenberger Sr (52) (235) 18:37.0  1:49:00.9 0:49.2
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 192 Average Time: 18:10.1
1 334 Noah Mandel Sr 6 6 17:08.0 17:08.0 0:00.0
2 337 Jared Szklenski So 31 37 17:56.9 35:04.9 0:48.9
3 338 Nate Vogel Sr 38 75 18:04.7 53:09.6 0:56.7
4 331 Wade Grover Sr 58 133 18:49.2  1:11:58.9 1:41.2
5 327 Conner Coppersmith Sr 59 192 18:51.5 1:30:50.5 1:43.5
6 330 Nate Dougan Fr (86) (278) 19:48.2  1:50:38.7 2:40.2
Team - McDowell Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 225 Average Time: 18:19.0
1 36 John Paul Bielanin Sr 20 20 17:36.8 17:36.8 0:00.0
2 67 Ryan Zimmerman Fr 40 60 18:05.2 35:42.0 0:28.4
3 37 Michael Brink Sr 42 102 18:11.7 53:53.7 0:34.9
4 54  Corey Matteo Sr 46 148 18:18.1  1:12:11.8 0:41.3
5 55 Dillon Mohr Jr 77 225 19:23.1 1:31:35.0 1:46.3
6 42 Keegan Fordyce Jr (83) (308) 19:30.9  1:51:05.9 1:54.1
7 51 Charlie Lennox Jr (91) (399) 19:56.6  2:11:02.6 2:19.8
Team - North East Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 245 Average Time: 18:28.2
1 428 GaryOlson Sr 3 3 16:53.3 16:53.3 0:00.0
2 432  Jacob Watts So 33 36 17:59.3 34:52.7 1:06.0
3 423 Ryan Anderson Sr 48 84 18:25.0 53:17.7 1:31.6
4 425 Dylan Bemiss So 62 146 18:56.6  1:12:14.4 2:03.3
5 427 Hunter Ksenich Fr 99 245 20:06.5 1:32:20.9 3:13.1
6 429 Cory Rearick So (113) (358) 20:38.8  1:52:59.8 3:45.4
7 430 Jonah Sargeant Jr (124) (482) 20:57.9  2:13:57.7 4:04.6
Team - Fairview High School Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 270 Average Time: 18:36.6
1 257 Dan Wilcko Sr 2 2 16:42.8 16:42.8 0:00.0

Race Results by the Big White Trailer
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Race Date McDowell Invitational

August 30, 2014 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Class - 1 High School

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Fairview High School Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 270 Average Time: 18:36.6
2 255 James Shuttleworth Sr 34 36 17:59.6 34:42.5 1:16.8
3 247 Neil Burger Sr 67 103 19:05.3 53:47.8 2:22.4
4 250 Nick Muscarella Sr 73 176 19:14.8 1:13:02.6 2:32.0
5 252 Cole Pollack Fr 94 270 20:00.8  1:33:03.4 3:17.9
6 249 Josh Meyers Sr (100) (370) 20:09.7 1:53:13.2 3:26.9
7 248 Dell Krumpe Fr (125) (495) 21:00.3  2:14:13.6 4:17.5
Team - General McLane Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 283 Average Time: 18:44.5
1 314 lan Parker Sr 13 13 17:22.7 17:22.7 0:00.0
2 311 Justin Miller Jr 36 49 18:01.5 35:24.3 0:38.7
3 301 Gabriel Campbell So 63 112 18:56.9 54:21.2 1:34.1
4 316 Ryan Sanders So 69 181 19:11.1 1:13:324 1:48.4
5 305 Alex Holstrom Jr 102 283 20:10.4 1:33:42.9 2:47.7
6 317 Ryan Sibbald Sr (103) (386) 20:12.0  1:53:55.0 2:49.2
Team - FLB Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 308 Average Time: 18:56.5
1 272 Jake Lehotsky So 12 12 17:20.9 17:20.9 0:00.0
2 277 Brad Pier Sr 30 42 17:54.9 35:15.8 0:34.0
3 271 Connor Keene Fr 81 123 19:27.4 54:43.3 2:06.5
4 268 Josh Filutze Jr 92 215 19:59.0  1:14:42.3 2:38.1
5 281 Walker Stone Jr 93 308 20:00.4 1:34:42.8 2:39.5
6 275 Dominic Nucerino Jr (97) (405) 20:04.6  1:54:47.4 2:43.7
7 276 Josh Paluh Jr (107) (512) 20:25.8  2:15:13.3 3:04.9
Team - Warren High School Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 311 Average Time: 18:56.5
1 600 Tanner Burns So 51 51 18:33.2 18:33.2 0:00.0
2 607 Max Pierson Sr 56 107 18:48.4 37:21.7 0:15.1
3 602 Dan Jenkins Sr 65 172 19:01.7 56:23.4 0:28.4
4 609 Blake Ristau So 68 240 19:06.4  1:15:29.9 0:33.1
5 608 Mark Reiff Jr 71 311 19:12.9  1:34:42.8 0:39.6
6 603 Seth Johnson Sr (114) (425) 20:39.7  1:55:22.6 2:06.4
7 613 Jake Tichenor Fr (130) (555) 21:17.0 2:16:39.6 2:43.7
Team - Bradford Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 335 Average Time: 19:06.8
1 104 Logan Caruso Fr 14 14 17:24.4 17:24.4 0:00.0
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
August 30, 2014 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Bradford Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 335 Average Time: 19:06.8
2 112  Tyler Nuzzo Jr 18 32 17:30.6 34:55.1 0:06.2
3 109 Justin Keller Sr 75 107 19:18.1 54:13.3 1:53.7
4 107 Manu Gajanan Sr 112 219 20:37.8  1:14:51.1 3:13.3
5 111  Josh Morris Sr 116 335 20:43.1 1:35:34.2 3:18.6
Team - Coudersport Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 340 Average Time: 19:31.0
1 215 Devan Cavanaugh Jr 7 7 17:09.7 17:09.7 0:00.0
2 221 Gabe Trimbur Sr 17 24 17:30.4 34:40.1 0:20.7
3 220 Eli Trimbur So 45 69 18:17.8 52:57.9 1:08.0
4 218 Justin Hajzus Fr 129 198 21:149 1:14:12.9 4:05.2
5 217 Duane Gunn Sr 142 340 23:22.4 1:37:35.3 6:12.7
6 216 John Fitzgerald So (148) (488) 25:14.3  2:02:49.7 8:04.6
Team - new castle Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 374 Average Time: 19:22.4
1 393 Matthew Hawkins So 53 53 18:41.2 18:41.2 0:00.0
2 395 Chris Mazzanti Sr 64 117 19:01.2 37:42.5 0:20.0
3 396 Zach McAnlis Jr 76 193 19:19.3 57:01.8 0:38.0
4 391 Andrew Gonzales So 85 278 19:45.7 1:16:47.6 1:04.5
5 390 George Eggleston Fr 96 374 20:04.3  1:36:51.9 1:23.1
6 392 Levi Green So (108) (482) 20:29.5 1:57:21.5 1:48.3
7 398 Bobby Salem Fr (137) (619) 22:04.2  2:19:25.8 3:23.0
Team - NORTH CLARION Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 396 Average Time: 19:32.0
1 411 Isaac Wilson Jr 1 1 16:35.1 16:35.1 0:00.0
2 408 Isaiah Griebel So 44 45 18:12.5 34:47.7 1:37.3
3 410 Isaac Kaye Jr 105 150 20:17.0 55:04.7 3:41.8
4 407 Devon Farmer Sr 110 260 20:33.9 1:15:38.6 3:58.7
5 409 Josh Homan Fr 136 396 22:01.6 1:37:40.3 5:26.4
Team - Union City Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 409 Average Time: 19:34.3
1 567 Aaron Taylor Jr 49 49 18:26.1 18:26.1 0:00.0
2 562 Daniel Gardner Jr 60 109 18:53.4 37:19.5 0:27.3
3 561 Lorenz Gamm So 72 181 19:13.5 56:33.1 0:47.3
4 563 Nate Gardner Fr 106 287 20:24.7 1:16:57.9 1:58.6
5 566 Isaac Jones Fr 122 409 20:53.6 1:37:51.5 2:27.5
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
August 30, 2014 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Union City Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 409 Average Time: 19:34.3
6 564 Connor Hanlin Sr (138) (547) 22:22.3  2:00:13.8 3:56.1
7 565 Collen Hornaman Jr (139) (686) 22:27.0  2:22:40.8 4:00.8
Team - Saegertown High School Finish Position - 18

Team Score (places): 413 Average Time: 19:40.7
1 499 Brendon Barclay Sr 21 21 17:41.5 17:41.5 0:00.0
2 498 Brad Amy Jr 37 58 18:02.2 35:43.7 0:20.6
3 501 Wesley Fleischer Fr 98 156 20:04.9 55:48.6 2:23.3
4 507 Jacob Steiger Fr 126 282 21:01.6 1:16:50.3 3:20.1
5 500 Jarrett DeJohn Fr 131 413 21:33.3 1:38:23.6 3:51.7
6 506 Devin Nearhoof Fr (132) (545) 21:33.9 1:59:57.6 3:52.4
Team - QOil City Finish Position - 19

Team Score (places): 476 Average Time: 20:00.6
1 481 John Miller Sr 41 41 18:09.5 18:09.5 0:00.0
2 474  Nick Dobson So 79 120 19:23.5 37:33.1 1:14.0
3 473 Daniel Crocket Sr 111 231 20:34.3 58:07.4 2:24.7
4 482 Grant Rodgers Jr 118 349 20:47.6  1:18:55.1 2:38.0
5 471 Reece Berry So 127 476 21:08.1  1:40:03.2 2:58.5
6 484 Shane Whitling Fr (143) (619) 23:24.1  2:03:27.4 5:14.6
7 476 Tyler Hare Fr (144) (763) 23:27.5  2:26:54.9 5:17.9
Team - Strong Vincent Finish Position - 20

Team Score (places): 491 Average Time: 20:14.7
1 544  Jacob Ames Sr 39 39 18:04.9 18:04.9 0:00.0
2 552 Adam Russell So 88 127 19:49.0 37:54.0 1:44.1
3 545 Noah Bongiovanni Fr 109 236 20:30.4 58:24.4 2:25.4
4 548 Trevor Johnson So 120 356 20:49.3 1:19:13.8 2:44.4
5 554  Steven Vecchi So 135 491 21:59.7 1:41:13.5 3:54.8
Team - Cambridge Springs HS Finish Position - 21

Team Score (places): 494 Average Time: 20:52.2
1 170 Steele Henderson Jr 23 23 17:45.2 17:45.2 0:00.0
2 171 Robbie Spence Sr 90 113 19:55.7 37:40.9 2:104
3 172 Stephen Vanmatre So 115 228 20:40.5 58:21.5 2:55.2
4 168 Dakota Ellis Jr 117 345 20:43.8 1:19:05.4 2:58.6
5 174 Matt Wright Fr 149 494 25:15.7 1:44:21.1 7:30.4
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Race Date

August 30, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Oswayo Valley
Team Score (places): 501

486
489
493
488
490
487
492

~N o o~ WN P

Brandon Brabham
Jacob Karr
Tristan Rees
Adam Ferguson
Gavin Matthews
Dustin Buchanan
Dylan Pesock

Team - Iroquois
Team Score (places): 610

345
347
348
346
350
349

o Ul WN P

Jayme Cooper
Stephen Hiles
Mark McKelvey
Justin Cooper
Evan Rial
Devaun Penoyer

Team - Central Tech
Team Score (places): 673

204
206
200
202
205
203

O Ul WN PP

Dan Liszka

Kevin Rivera
James Bickerstaff
Sam Dietrich
Zhong Liu

Curtis Duck

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place

Finish Position -

Jr 54 54

Fr 89 143

Jr 104 247

So 121 368

Sr 133 501

Sr (152) (653)

Fr (153) (806)
Finish Position -

Jr 87 87

Sr 101 188

Sr 134 322

Fr 141 463

Sr 147 610

Fr (150) (760)
Finish Position -

Sr 119 119

Jr 123 242

So 140 382

So 145 527

Jr 146 673

Sr (151) (824)

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 20:16.3

18:42.2
19:53.1
20:12.4
20:50.0
21:44.0
26:47.2
27:06.9

23

18:42.2 0:00.0
38:35.3 1:10.9
58:47.7 1:30.2
1:19:37.7 2:07.8
1:41:21.8 3:.01.8
2:08:09.0 8:05.0
2:35:16.0 8:24.7

Average Time: 21:52.6

19:48.5
20:10.0
21:56.7
22:49.3
24:38.6
25:47.6

24

19:48.5 0:00.0
39:58.6 0:21.4
1:01:55.3 2:08.1
1:24:44.6 3:00.8
1:49:23.3 4:50.0
2:15:11.0 5:59.1

Average Time: 22:25.2

20:48.3
20:53.9
22:35.4
23:36.1
24:12.4
26:45.1

20:48.3 0:00.0
41:42.2 0:05.5
1:04:17.6 1:47.0
1:27:53.8 2:47.8
1:52:06.2 3:24.0
2:18:51.4 5:56.8

08/30/2014 12:15:23



Race Date

August 30, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - McDowell
Team Score (places): 19

1 56
2 63
3 49
4 40
5 62
6 45
7 39
8 61
9 48
10 66
11 60
12 58
13 a7
14 35
15 43
16 52
17 57
18 41
19 32
20 34
21 64

Ben Nichilo
Keith Tucker
Jack Kline
Jacob Cessna
Kiran Todd
Tyler Hakel
Nicholas Carpinello
Dean Swanson
Dillon Kelly
Marcus Yudt
Milan Steffanelli
Bryan Schraven
Jack Holmberg
Andrew Bessetti
Daryll Grace
Sean Marsden
Nickolas Nichilo
Mitchel Daubert
Eric Adams
Sean Beliveau
Devin Ulbrich

Team - Cathedral Prep
Team Score (places): 65

182
192
183
181
185
191

o Ul WN P

Chet Moffett
Nate Wiley
Matt Neville
Kyle Martin
Noah Nicolia
Nick Wetzel

Team - Butler Area
Team Score (places): 105

140
146
148
138
142
149
139

~NOoO oA WN P

Cecil Crouch
Evan McMahon
Steven Patterson
Isaiah Christy
Alex Hunter
Dylan Perkins
Timothy Cichra

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Jr Varsity Boys
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position -
Sr 1 1
Sr 3 4
So 4 8
So 5 13
Fr 6 19
Sr 7) (26)
So (13) (39)
So More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Finish Position -
Sr 9 9
So 10 19
Sr 12 31
So 15 46
Jr 19 65
Fr (48) (113)
Finish Position -
Jr 11 11
Jr 21 32
So 22 54
Fr 25 79
Fr 26 105
Fr (39) (144)
Fr (53) (197)

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 19:28.2

18:44.6
19:28.1
19:36.9
19:45.4
19:45.8
19:57.6
20:14.8
20:25.9
20:37.2
20:43.7
20:52.9
21:00.2
21:11.5
21:31.6
22:04.8
22:12.3
22:13.7
23:45.2
23:53.8
26:57.3
27:44.6

2

18:44.6 0:00.0

38:12.7 0:43.4

57:49.6 0:52.3
1:17:35.1 1:00.7
1:37:20.9 1:.01.2
1:57:18.6 1:12.9
2:17:33.4 1:30.2
2:37:59.4 1:41.3
2:58:36.6 1:52.6
3:19:20.4 1:59.1
3:40:13.4 2:08.3
4:01:13.6 2:15.6
4:22:25.1 2:26.9
4:43:56.8 2:47.0
5:06:01.6 3:20.2
5:28:14.0 3:27.7
5:50:27.8 3:29.1
6:14:13.0 5:00.6
6:38:06.9 5:09.2
7:05:04.2 8:12.7
7:32:48.9 9:00.0

Average Time: 20:19.7

20:01.5
20:08.7
20:14.1
20:28.4
20:45.8
23:03.3

3

20:01.5 0:00.0
40:10.2 0:07.1
1:00:24.4 0:12.5
1:20:52.9 0:26.9
1:41:38.7 0:44.2
2:04:42.0 3:01.7

Average Time: 21:01.5

20:12.6
20:57.9
21:04.0
21:22.7
21:30.1
22:19.7
23:55.0

20:12.6 0:00.0

41:10.5 0:45.3
1:02:14.6 0:51.4
1:23:37.3 1:10.1
1:45:07.4 1:17.5
2:07:27.2 2:.07.1
2:31:22.2 3:42.4

08/30/2014 12:15:23



Race Date
August 30, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - General McLane
Team Score (places): 116

307 Joel Linebach
309 Tony Mathie

310 Luke McEldowney
318 Taylor Winslow
306 Trent Javens

308 Abe Masone

303 Zachary Gray

312 Nathan Miller

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Meadville
Team Score (places): 147

363 Matt Lazusky
365 Matt Neubert
360 John Deissler
369 Will Sheasley
361 Ethan Dietz

359 Jake Bortner
373 Gavin Varner

~NOoO oA WN P

Team - Seneca
Team Score (places): 170

527 Shane Watkins
521 Jacob Miaczynski
528 Sam Wetzel

520 Cody Martinez
514 Nathan Carey
526 Nick Viall

O Ul WN PP

Team - FLB
Team Score (places): 179

282 Zack Young

274 Nate McGahen
278 Martin Webster
270 Jeremiah Hassel
267 Brad Dodge

279 Owen Sidun

o Ul WN P

Team - Warren High School
Team Score (places): 184

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Jr Varsity Boys
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position -
So 2 2
So 20 22
Fr 24 46
So 30 76
Jr 40 116
Fr (41) (157)
Fr (61) (218)
Fr More Than 7
Finish Position -
So 16 16
Jr 17 33
Fr 31 64
Jr 33 97
So 50 147
Fr (52) (199)
Fr (57) (256)
Finish Position -
Fr 8 8
Jr 14 22
Fr 45 67
Jr 47 114
Fr 56 170
So (64) (234)
Finish Position -
Jr 18 18
Jr 29 47
Sr 34 81
Fr 38 119
Fr 60 179
Fr (62) (241)

Finish Position -

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 21:09.2

19:22.3 19:22.3 0:00.0
20:49.3 40:11.6 1:26.9
21:16.9 1:01:28.6 1:54.5
21:57.2 1:23:25.8 2:34.8
22:20.1 1:45:46.0 2:57.7
22:28.9  2:08:14.9 3:06.5
29:45.1  2:38:00.0 10:22.7
30:33.7 3:08:33.8 11:11.3
5
Average Time: 21:43.6
20:34.3 20:34.3 0:00.0
20:41.5 41:15.9 0:07.2
21:57.9 1:03:13.8 1:23.5
21:59.3 1:25:13.1 1:25.0
23:25.2 1:48:38.3 2:50.8
23:46.6  2:12:25.0 3:12.2
25:36.3  2:38:01.3 5:02.0
6
Average Time: 22:17.5
20:00.9 20:00.9 0:00.0
20:27.7 40:28.6 0:26.7
22:47.8 1:03:16.4 2:46.8
22:59.7 1:26:16.1 2:58.7
25:11.4 1:51:27.6 5:10.5
38:08.7 2:29:36.3 18:07.7
7

Average Time: 23:10.6

20:44.0 20:44.0 0:00.0

21:55.7 42:39.8 1:11.6

21:59.6 1.04:39.4 1:15.5

22:19.4 1:26:58.9 1:35.4

28:54.3 1:55:53.2 8:10.2

30:23.5 2:26:16.8 9:39.4
8

Average Time: 22:14.0

08/30/2014 12:15:23



Race Date

August 30, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Warren High School
Team Score (places): 184

606
604
610
605
612
599
614

~N o oA WN

Christian Olson
Cade McChesney
Troy Shattuck
Ryan McGuiness
Reed Swanson

Domingo Blume-Hearn

Travis Wilcox

Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places): 200

336
329
332
335
328
325

o Ul WN P

Alex Rose
Jonathan Dalton
Kody Kightlinger
Charlie Peters
Andrew Dalton
Trent Abbate

Team - new castle
Team Score (places): 227

1 400
2 388
3 401
4 397
5 394

Anthony Voto
Justin Campbell
Michael Yeropoli
Dakota McFall
Christian Italia

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Jr Varsity Boys
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place

Finish Position -

Sr 27 27

Fr 32 59

Fr 35 94

So 44 138

So 46 184

Sr (49) (233)

Sr (63) (296)
Finish Position -

Jr 28 28

Jr 36 64

Jr 42 106

Fr 43 149

Fr 51 200

So (59) (259)
Finish Position -

So 23 23

Jr 37 60

Sr 54 114

Sr 55 169

Sr 58 227

Time

8

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 22:14.0

21:30.3
21:57.9
22:01.7
22:42.4
22:57.6
23:21.3
30:45.5

9

21:30.3

43:28.3
1:05:30.0
1:28:12.5
1:51:10.1
2:14:31.4
2:45:17.0

0:00.0
0:27.5
0:31.4
1:12.0
1:27.2
1:51.0
9:15.1

Average Time: 22:29.1

21:51.3
22:04.0
22:30.2
22:31.2
23:29.1
27:06.3

10

21:51.3
43:55.3
1:06:25.5
1:28:56.8
1:52:25.9
2:19:32.2

0:00.0
0:12.6
0:38.9
0:39.9
1:37.8
5:15.0

Average Time: 23:38.4

21:11.3
22:16.4
23:55.6
25:06.9
25:41.7

21:11.3
43:27.7
1:07:23.3
1:32:30.2
1:58:11.9

0:00.0
1:05.1
2:44.3
3:55.5
4:30.3

08/30/2014 12:15:23



Race Date

August 30, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places): 78

1 807
2 808
3 806
4 810
5 809
6 804
7 799
8 805
9 794
10 801
11 795
12 803
13 800
14 797
15 796
16 798
17 802

Team - Grove City Middle School

Ryan Starvaggi
Aiden Weber
Dante Rocco
Simon Weber
Nolan Weber
Caleb Mandel
Thomas DeVore
Lucas Peterson
Dominic Cagnoli
Jared Frampton
Trever Chick
John Krahe

Alex Doleski
Isaac Deemer
Will Cross
Harrison DeVore
Robert Goodman

Team Score (places): 94

1 782
2 786
3 780
4 779
5 781
6 778
7 767
8 777
9 775
10 765
11 776
12 789
13 774
14 787
15 784
16 773
17 769
18 770
19 788
20 766
21 768
22 783

Jonah Powell
Joe Somora
Luke Owrey
Mason Murray
Kade Persinger
Brayden Metheney
Zach Boartz
Anthony Louise
Zach Knaby
Justin Barclay
Troy Loughry
Kyle Whiteman
Brandon Kentz
Daniel Timko
Wyatt Salmon
Wyatt Kay
Jack Donahue
Alex Filer
Jimmy Timko
Kyle Beck
Conner Delvaux
Jordan Quinn

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Jr Hi Boys
Class - 1 High School

Overall Cumulative

Class Place Place
Finish Position -
8th 1 1
8th 4 5
8th 20 25
7th 24 49
7th 29 78
8th (57) (135)
8th (68) (203)
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
Finish Position -
8th 3 3
7th 11 14
8th 21 35
7th 26 61
7th 33 94
7th (38) (132)
7th (40) (A72)
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
10

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 11:05.3

10:09.6
10:31.8
11:26.4
11:34.8
11:43.8
12:43.7
12:59.9
13:00.4
13:04.8
13:10.2
13:14.3
13:29.9
13:35.6
13:37.7
13:39.9
13:44.9
15:05.6

2

10:09.6

20:41.4

32:07.9

43:42.8

55:26.6
1:08:10.3
1:21:10.3
1:34:10.7
1:47:15.5
2:00:25.8
2:13:40.1
2:27:10.1
2:40:45.7
2:54:23.5
3:08:03.4
3:21:48.3
3:36:54.0

0:00.0
0:22.2
1:16.8
1:25.2
1:34.2
2:34.1
2:50.3
2:50.8
2:55.2
3:00.6
3:.04.7
3:20.3
3:26.0
3:28.1
3:30.3
3:35.3
4:56.0

Average Time: 11:16.1

10:26.9
10:51.6
11:27.2
11:41.4
11:53.3
12:04.2
12:13.2
12:17.0
12:20.0
12:29.0
12:47.5
12:51.1
13:04.4
13:42.0
13:49.9
13:55.0
14:33.6
15:04.4
15:18.3
15:40.7
15:49.5
17:03.7

10:26.9

21:185

32:45.8

44:27.2

56:20.6
1:08:24.8
1:20:38.1
1:32:55.1
1:45:15.1
1:57:44.2
2:10:31.7
2:23:22.9
2:36:27.4
2:50:09.4
3:03:59.4
3:17:54.4
3:32:28.0
3:47:32.4
4:02:50.8
4:18:31.5
4:34:21.0
4:51:24.7

0:00.0
0:24.7
1:00.3
1:14.5
1:26.4
1:37.2
1:46.3
1:50.0
1:53.0
2:02.1
2:20.6
2:24.2
2:37.5
3:15.1
3:23.0
3:28.0
4:06.6
4:37.4
4:51.4
5:13.7
5:22.6
6:36.7

08/30/2014 12:15:23



Race Date

August 30, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Grove City Middle School

Team Score (places): 94

23 772 Taylor Gruzca
24 771 Christian Glenn

Team - Meadville
Team Score (places): 107

880
878
870
874
879
869
876
875
871
872

Tucker Watson
Patrick Stevens
Keegan Gaub
Shane McElhinney
Sam Svetz

Alden Carder
Noah Phillips

Zach Nageotte
Nicholas Gralewski
Paul Leech

© 00O ~NO UL WN P
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Team - North East
Team Score (places): 133

898
903
893
902
896
894
900
892
901
895
899
897

Josh Lewis
Colin Watts
Zane Cartwright
Jason Seevers
Alec Hite
Brandon Foster
Cole Reidel
Patrick Bailey
Peter Ryan
Anthony Haskins
Rylan Quiros
Logan Kitts

© 0O ~NO UL WDNBP
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Team - McDowell Middle School

Team Score (places): 169

848
851
855
856
854
839
845

Joel Kweder
Colton Martin
Ryan Sessler
Mathew Snippert
Robert Sanford
Nathan Ballay
Noah Helsley

~NOoO O WN P

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Jr Hi Boys
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position -
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
Finish Position -
8th 9 9
7th 12 21
8th 13 34
8th 34 68
7th 39 107
7th (65) (172)
8th (66) (238)
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
Finish Position -
8th 17 17
8th 22 39
7th 23 62
7th 35 97
8th 36 133
7th (42) (175)
8th (46) (221)
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
Finish Position -
8th 14 14
7th 15 29
8th 19 48
8th 59 107
8th 62 169
8th (70) (239)
8th (73) (312)
11

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 11:16.1

17:41.2 5:09:05.9 7:14.2
18:06.9 5:27:12.8 7:39.9
3

Average Time: 11:20.1

10:46.2 10:46.2 0:00.0
10:55.1 21:41.4 0:08.8
10:56.3 32:37.7 0:10.0
11:54.5 44:32.3 1:08.2
12:08.5 56:40.8 1:22.2
12:52.6 1:09:33.5 2:06.3
12:53.6 1:22:27.1 2:07.4
12:59.3 1:35:26.5 2:13.0
13:08.2 1:48:34.7 2:21.9
13:08.5 2:01:43.3 2:22.2
4

Average Time: 11:37.4

11:15.1 11:15.1 0:00.0
11:27.7 22:42.9 0:12.6
11:31.8 34:14.8 0:16.7
11:55.3 46:10.1 0:40.2
11:57.1 58:07.3 0:42.0
12:16.5 1:10:23.8 1:01.3
12:19.0 1:22:42.9 1:.03.9
13:13.7 1:35:56.6 1:58.6
13:39.2 1:49:35.8 2:24.1
14:11.9 2:03:47.8 2:56.7
15:29.8 2:19:17.6 4:14.7
17:39.7 2:36:57.4 6:24.6
5

Average Time: 11:48.8

10:59.3 10:59.3 0:00.0
11:06.2 22:05.5 0:06.8
11:22.6 33:28.2 0:23.3
12:46.5 46:14.7 1:47.2
12:49.5 59:04.3 1:50.2
13:04.1 1:12:08.4 2:04.7
13:07.8  1:25:16.3 2:08.5

08/30/2014 12:15:23



Race Date
August 30, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - McDowell Middle School

Team Score (places): 169

8 843
9 857
10 847
11 840
12 849
13 850
14 852
15 859
16 846
17 858
18 842

Mason Lee Digello
Jacob Vommaro
Justin Kujawaski
Connor Beer

T J Leonard

Nick Marcin
Tucker Miller
Steven Zacharatos
David Kim

David Wang
James Dandrea

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - Our Lady's Christian School
Team Score (places): 199

959
967
960
963
958
962
957
966

00 ~NO O~ WN P

Jamison Cook
Coleman Wilson
Logan Dimperio
Charles Raimondi
Jacob Clark

Luke Miller
Bobby Boland
Robert Wierbinski

Team - Smethport Area
Team Score (places): 213

995
989
994
991
996
993
987
990

00 ~NO O WN P

Christian Tanner
Darion Gregory
Eric Szarowicz
Caleb Lutz
Kolby Wilber
Wesley Roeder
Conner Alfieri
Griffin Hess

Team - General McLane
Team Score (places): 216

1 730
2 735
3 732
4 733

Eric Andrzewski
Nick Halmi
Joshua Campbell
Spencer Conaway

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Boys
Jr Hi Boys
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position -
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
Finish Position -
8th 5 5
7th 25 30
8th 55 85
7th 56 141
7th 58 199
8th (78) (277)
8th (90) (367)
8th More Than 7
Finish Position -
8th 2 2
8th 8 10
8th 27 37
8th 80 117
7th 96 213
8th (98) (311)
7th (104) (415)
7th More Than 7
Finish Position -
8th 7 7
8th 31 38
7th 32 70
8th 64 134

12

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 11:48.8

13:15.6
13:30.6
13:37.1
14:32.8
14:36.3
15:10.3
15:28.0
17:52.8
18:29.5
18:31.3
29:33.5

6

1:38:31.9 2:16.3
1:52:02.5 2:31.2
2:05:39.7 2:37.8
2:20:12.5 3:335
2:34:48.8 3:36.9
2:49:59.2 4:11.0
3:05:27.2 4:28.7
3:23:20.1 6:53.5
3:41:49.6 7:30.2
4:00:21.0 7:32.0
4:29:54.5 18:34.1

Average Time: 12:02.5

10:35.3
11:40.5
12:32.9
12:38.6
12:45.0
13:31.4
14:34.1
15:24.8

7

10:35.3 0:00.0
22:15.9 1:05.1
34:48.9 1:57.6
47:27.6 2:03.2
1:00:12.6 2:09.6
1:13:44.1 2:56.0
1:28:18.3 3:58.7
1:43:43.1 4:49.4

Average Time: 12:15.7

10:24.0
10:45.3
11:41.9
13:33.0
14:54.5
15:24.3
17:29.2
18:05.0

8

10:24.0 0:00.0
21:09.3 0:21.3
32:51.3 1:17.9
46:24.3 3:09.0
1:01:18.9 4:30.5
1:16:43.2 5:00.3
1:34:12.5 7:05.2
1:52:17.6 7:41.0

Average Time: 12:11.4

10:44.7
11:47.3
11:49.2
12:50.6

10:44.7 0:00.0
22:32.0 1:02.6
34:21.3 1:04.5
47:11.9 2:05.9

08/30/2014 12:15:23



McDowell Invitational

Race Date
August 30, 2014 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr Hi Boys
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - General McLane Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 216 Average Time: 12:11.4
5 731 Clayton Banister 7th 82 216 13:45.4  1:.00:57.4 3:00.7
6 739 lan Smith 7th (84) (300) 14:03.7  1:15:01.2 3:19.0
7 737 Eric Johnson 8th (85) (385) 14:11.9  1:29:13.1 3:27.1
8 738 Logan McFadden 8th More Than 7 14:37.5  1:43:50.6 3:52.8
9 736 Jared Hoover 7th More Than 7 15:25.3  1:59:15.9 4:40.6
10 740 Lukus Welker 7th More Than 7 17:27.9 2:16:43.9 6:43.2
Team - Seneca Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 219 Average Time: 12:13.0
1 981 Brock Smith 7th 16 16 11:08.4 11:08.4 0:00.0
2 980 Alex Hopson 7th 43 59 12:17.5 23:26.0 1:09.1
3 982 Aeden Vogt 7th 47 106 12:21.0 35:47.0 1:12.6
4 983 Matt Zajac 7th 53 159 12:31.1 48:18.2 1:22.7
5 978 Jimmy Deau 7th 60 219 12:47.0  1:01:05.2 1:38.6
6 979 Cameron Hochschild 7th (99) (318) 15:32.3  1:16:37.6 4:23.9
Team - Qil City Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 237 Average Time: 12:18.3
1 922 Alex Chelton 8th 18 18 11:16.4 11:16.4 0:00.0
2 928 Dion May 8th 28 46 11:42.2 22:58.6 0:25.8
3 929 Spencer McFall 7th 48 94 12:22.0 35:20.7 1:05.6
4 921 Thomas Chase 8th 71 165 13:05.3 48:26.0 1:48.8
5 924 Bryce Gart 7th 72 237 13:05.7  1:01:31.7 1:49.3
6 932 Logan Painter 8th (81) (318) 13:43.3 1:15:15.1 2:26.9
7 926 Christian Kelley 7th (88) (406) 14:18.4  1:29:33.6 3:02.0
8 933 Chris Smith 7th More Than 7 15:04.9 1:44:38.6 3:48.5
9 925 Michael Horn 7th More Than 7 15:46.7  2:00:25.3 4:30.3
10 927 Daniel Martinec 7th More Than 7 18:35.5 2:19:00.8 7:19.1
Team - Coudersport Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 237 Average Time: 12:17.0
1 652 Brynen Kisiel 8th 10 10 10:49.8 10:49.8 0:00.0
2 651 Owen Chambers 8th 37 a7 12:00.4 22:50.3 1:10.6
3 650 Ross Bliss 8th 45 92 12:18.5 35:08.8 1:28.7
4 654 Aristotle Smith 7th 69 161 13:00.8 48:09.7 2:11.0
5 653 John Lent 8th 76 237 13:15.3  1:01:25.0 2:25.4
Team - FLB Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 285 Average Time: 12:46.4
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
August 30, 2014 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr Hi Boys
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - FLB Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 285 Average Time: 12:46.4
1 707 Clay Bell 8th 6 6 10:42.5 10:42.5 0:00.0
2 710 Jesse Gafner 8th 49 55 12:22.3 23:04.9 1:39.7
3 711 Joel Huck 7th 61 116 12:48.5 35:53.4 2:05.9
4 708 Austin Black 8th 77 193 13:21.8 49:15.3 2:39.2
5 709 Levi Cessna 7th 92 285 14:36.9 1:03:52.2 3:54.3
6 713 Hunter Yaple 7th (93) (378) 14:43.9  1:18:36.2 4:01.3
7 706 Devan Bailey 7th (101) (479) 15:48.4  1:34:24.7 5:05.8
Team - Cambridge Springs HS Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 285 Average Time: 12:36.9
1 647 Caden Mumford 7th 50 50 12:22.8 12:22.8 0:00.0
2 644 Devon Gerow 7th 51 101 12:25.2 24:48.0 0:02.4
3 646 Billy Moats 8th 54 155 12:31.8 37:19.8 0:08.9
4 641 Alec Bidwell 7th 63 218 12:50.1 50:10.0 0:27.3
5 642 Bradyn Blank 7th 67 285 12:54.9 1:03:04.9 0:32.1
6 643 Joshua Bunnell 8th (102) (387) 15:54.8  1:18:59.8 3:32.0
Team - Fairview High School Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 328 Average Time: 13:09.6
1 689 Michael Breisinger 8th 41 41 12:14.0 12:14.0 0:00.0
2 696 Ethan Smith 8th 44 85 12:17.9 24:31.9 0:03.9
3 694 TimKill 8th 74 159 13:09.0 37:40.9 0:55.0
4 690 Zach Brown 8th 83 242 13:54.5 51:35.5 1:40.5
5 692 Luke Geiger 7th 86 328 14:12.9  1:05:48.4 1:58.9
6 695 Nathan Krumpe 8th (97) (425) 15:15.2  1:21:03.7 3:.01.2
7 697 Dan Woodard 8th (103) (528) 17:26.4  1:38:30.1 5:12.4
8 688 Jackson Barry 7th More Than 7 18:01.3  1:56:31.5 5:47.3
Team - Bradford Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 379 Average Time: 13:44.2
1 636 Daniel Fedak 8th 30 30 11:46.4 11:46.4 0:00.0
2 632 David Allen 8th 75 105 13:14.7 25:01.2 1:28.3
3 633 Payton Allen 8th 89 194 14:19.3 39:20.5 2:32.9
4 639 Julian Pearson 8th 91 285 14:35.6 53:56.1 2:49.1
5 638 Steve Knowlton 8th 94 379 14:45.1  1.08:41.2 2:58.6
6 635 Logan Dunlap 7th (105) (484) 20:03.9  1:28:45.2 8:17.4
Team - Strong Vincent Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 413 Average Time: 14:09.8
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
August 30, 2014 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr Hi Boys
Class - 1 High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Strong Vincent Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 413 Average Time: 14:09.8
1 1008 Chris Dunsworth 8th 52 52 12:25.7 12:25.7 0:00.0
2 1009 Nate Hanrahan 7th 79 131 13:32.5 25:58.3 1.06.8
3 1011 Trey McKinney 7th 87 218 14:16.8 40:15.1 1:51.0
4 1010 Ethan Martin 7th 95 313 14:51.3 55:06.5 2:25.5
5 1012 Jack Scribner 7th 100 413 15:42.8  1:10:49.3 3:17.0
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